
 
Hand in hand together we will become resilient, respectful and responsible citizens of our community and the wider 

world. 

Autumn Term 2 2017 
Dates  

 
Monday 30th October 

 

 

Return to school 

Class 1 will swim at Willowburn this half term. 

New After School Clubs will start this week. Please 
see letter sent out before half term for details. 

 
Monday 6th November 

 

Air Ambulance Bags Collection. 

 

 
Thursday 9th 
November  

 

 

Individual Pupil Photos. 

 

Friday 10th November  
PTA Race Night  

Queen’s Head, Glanton 7.30pm 

Tuesday 14th 
November  

Early Years Stay & Play 9.15am 

Thursday 16th  
November 

Football -Home game against Seahouses 3pm  

at school 

Friday 17th November  Year Six trip to Northumbria University  

Monday 20th 
November  

Year 5 & 6 Science Workshop in school. 

 
Thursday 23rd 

November 
 

Class 1 assembly 2.30 p.m. POSTPONED. 

 

Year 6 will make and serve refreshments to serve 
at the Chantry ( in Church) with Rev Jane. – Letter 

to follow. 

 

 
Monday 27th 
November 

 

 

Family Fun Session 2.30p.m -Yoga. Please join us. 

Whittingham Memorial Hall 

 

Tuesday 28th 
November  

Reception-Year 4 ‘Flu immunisations 

Friday 1st December  PTA Cocktails & Canapes – more information to 
follow 

Saturday 2nd 
December  

Church Fair – Memorial Hall 2pm 

Children invited to sing from 2.30pm 

Monday 4th December  Hour of Code week - Computer work in school 

 

Wednesday 6th December 

 

Christingle 1.30 p.m. in Church. 
Phonics Workshop for Parents 3.15pm with creche 

facilities back in school. 

 



Thursday 7th December  RNLI Water Safety Visit  

Monday 11th December  Early Years Trip to Alnwick Gardens 

 

Wednesday 13th December 

 

Class 2 and Class 3 Christmas Performance 

“Cinderella Rockafella” Memorial Hall 
Dress Rehearsal 10 a.m. 

Afternoon Performance 1.30 p.m. 

Evening Performance 5.30 p.m. for 6 p.m. start. 
 

 

 
Friday 15th December 

Early Years & Class 1 Christmas Performance 
“Humph the Camel” 

 10 a.m.in school. 
PTA Christmas Disco 5-7pm  

 

 

Saturday 16th December – Monday 18th December   

 

                     Angel Festival in Church led by Rev’d Jane 

 

 

 

Monday 18th December 

 

 

Family Fun Session 2.30p.m -. Please join us. 
 

 

 
Tuesday 19th December  

                             
PTA Christmas Shop – Children take part in school time. 

Letter to follow 

 

Wednesday 20th December 

 

Christmas Lunch followed by party/ Christmas 
activities. 

Please come to school in your favourite clothes. 
 

 

 
Thursday 21st December 

 
Nativity and Carols 1.30 p.m. in Church. 

 

 
Friday 22nd December 

 
Break up for Christmas Holidays and return Monday 8th 

January 2018 

Please note, while every effort is made to include all dates we may additional dates if excellent opportunities arise that enhance our learning. In this 
instance, a separate letter will be sent out. Dates will also be added to the calendar section of the school website. 

 
  



 


